

Report No.: EME-051379

VERIFICATION

No. EME-051379

Date: Dec. 26, 2005

Applicant Name: ICP DAS Co., Ltd.

No. 111, Kuangfu N. Rd., Hukou Shiang, Hsinchu,

Taiwan

NOT TRANSFERABLE

Verification is hereby issued to the named GRANTEE and is VALID ONLY for the equipment identified hereon for use under the rules and regulation listed below.

Name of Grantee: ICP DAS Co., Ltd.

Equipment Description: ICPDAS CPU with Converter

Model No.: Detail please refer to Appendix 1

Trade Name: ICP DAS

Applicable Regulation: FCC Part 15, Subpart B

Equipment Class: Class B

Note(s): (1) See attached Report dated Dec. 26, 2005 of type

For detail and conditions of this Verification.

(2) Test methods employed conform to the Standard

Operating Procedures of Intertek Testing Services.

In correspondence concerning this Verification, Please refer to the date, Grantee Name and Model No.





Appendix 1 to Order No. EME-051379

Additional Information

Regarding to the difference construction of the EUT, the model number were shown in the table as following:

Main Control Unit	Diversity
W-8036	0-Slot Indusoft with IsaGRAF Embedded controller for WINCE
L-8031	0-Slot Standard Compect Embedded controller for Linux
L-8037	0-Slot Standard with IsaGRAF Embedded controller for Linux
L-8039	0-Slot Standard with Indusoft Embedded controller for Linux
I-87019R	8-Channel Universal Analog Input Module with High Voltage Protection
I-87022	2-Channel 12-bit Analog Output Module
I-87053	16-Channel Isolated Digital Input Module
I-87057	16-Channel Isolated Open Collector Output Module
I-7231D	CANopen /DCON Gateway
I-7232D	CANopen /DCON Gateway
I-7241D	DeviceNet/DCON Gateway
I-7242D	DeviceNet/DCON Gateway
IW-87K1	1-Slot of Isolated I/O Expansion Unit
I-87K1	1-Slot of I/O Expansion Unit
IW-87K2	2-Slot of Isolated I/O Expansion Unit
M-7024	4-Channel 14-bit analog output Module
FR-2057T	16-ports Isolated Digital Output Distributed I/O Module
FR-2053T	16-ports Isolated Digital Input Distributed I/O Module
DN-8K32R	32-Channel Relay Output Board
NS-200FT	Industrial 10/100 Base-T to 100 Bases-FX Fiber Optical Converter with ST Connector
NS-200FC	Industrial 10/100 Base-T to 100 Bases-FX Fiber Optical Converter with SC Connector
NS-200FCS	Industrial 10/100 Base-T to 100 Bases-FX Fiber Optical Converter with Single-mode Connector
NS-205FT	4-Port Industrial 10/100 Base-T to 100 Base-FX Fiber Optical Converter with ST Connector
NS-205FC	4-Port Industrial 10/100 Base-T to 100 Base-FX Fiber Optical Converter with SC Connector
NS-205FCS	4-Port Industrial 10/100 Base-T to 100 Base-FX Fiber Optical Converter with Single-mode Connector
SG-3011	Isolated Thermocouple Input Module
SG-3013	Isolated RTD Input Module